298
583

68
108

81
607

77
634
340
285
448
561

421
382
126
498
473
189
520
222
135

84
610
254

Nazwisko i imie

PIETSCH-FULBISZEWSKA AGNI

POGORZELSKA ANNA
POCHRANOWICZ BARBARA
PIETRUSZKA KATARZYNA
BOS EWA

POZNANSKA LUCYNA
REZLERSKA DOMINIKA
SZLACHCIC KINGA

PERON ANITA

LORENC AGNIESZKA
BALENKOWSKA ELWIRA
WOCH AGNIESZKA
SUCHOWIECKA IWONA
WAKRZYNIAK ANITA
PACHOLAK IWONA
SUMISLAWSKA AGNIESZKA
CIESLAK DANUTA

KUCHTA IZABELA
FRANCIKOWSKA DOROTA

KALICZAK-SZWAJA MONIKA

SWAT AGNIESZKA
SZALEGA KASIA
KUDOSZ DARIA
SZAROWAR ALICJA

BABEL DE FRONSBERG MALGOR

SLAWSKA BOGUMItA
BOCZKOWSKA MALGORZATA
MICHALAK MONIKA
HORODYSKA JOLANTA
ZAKRZEWSKA MONIKA
ORCIUCH ANNA

ROMEJKO-MANDZIEJ URSZULA

SKOMAROWSKA BARBARA
GRUDZINSKA MAt.GORZATA
SAKOWICZ MAGDA
JAROSTNSKA AGNTESZKA
GRAD IDALIA
KOPERSTYNSKA DOROTA
DOBRYCHLOP EWA

KEMPA ANNA

SZUMIGRAJ EWA

SALEJ MALGORZATA
KASZUBSKA BARBARA
RATAJCZAK MONIKA
KUNIK-GRAZKA RENATA
CZERSKA JADWIGA

FESZ-CHLEBOWSKA KRYSTYNA

BANDUROWSKA KLAUDIA
GONCIARZ KAMILA
DAVIDGE URSZULA

Organizator: Bractwo Biegaczy Zielona Géra

WYNIKI -

KTub/Miasto

GUBIN

NOWOOLSKA GRUPA BIEG
G.B.NETTO DEBNO,MYSL
WOLSZTYNSKI KLUB BIE
SKF BOKSING ZIELONA
KOLCZYN

ZARY RUNNERS TEAM,ZA
SKF BOKSING ZIELONA
SWIEBODZINSKA GRUPA
ZBROJOWNIA SULECHOW,
SWIEBODZINSKA GRUPA
CZERWIENSK

LUBSKO
RUNSTARS . ZIELONA GOR
GUBIN

KGB KOZUCHOW,KOZUCHO
ZARY RUNNERS TEAM,ZA
RADOMIA

MTS DRUZYNA SZPIKU K
SZPROTAWA

ZARY

7GZB,LEZYCA

DRUZYNA GAZETY ,LEZYC
ZIELONA GORA
DRUZYNA GAZETY,ZIELO
SQUAD, ZARY
SWIEBODZINSKA GRUPA
ZIELONA GORO ZACZNIJ
7GZB,ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORO ZACZNIJ
DRUZYNA GAZETY,ZIELO
RUNNERS ZAGAN/BBL ZA
LEGIONOWO

ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA

CLASSIC GABINET MASA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA

ZARY

DSS, PRZYTOK

ZIELONA GORA

KGB KOZUCHOW, KOZUCHO
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORO ZACZNIJ
ZARY

WOLOW BIEGA,WOLOW
NOWA SOL

ZIELONA GORA

SGB, SWIEBODZIN

12KM - OPEN K

Rok

1980
1981
1977
1977
1981
1974
1989
1995
1987
1980
1979
1973
1992
1989
1985
1975
1968
1978
1966
1974
1979
1980
1976
1978
1980
1978
1979
1971
1982
1981
1973
1983
1985
1984
1983
1986
1987
1983
1982
1986
1974
1986
1983
1989
1973
1957
1972
1999
1978
1978

20e
21e
22e
6e
7e
23e
24e
8e
9e
9e
25e
10e
10e
le
11le
1le
26e
27e

Kateg Brutto

= b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b e b s b b b b b b e b e

o b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b 0 b b b b b b b b e b

Netto

Pomiar czasu: www.super-sport.com.pl

V CROSS ZIELONOGORSKI PARSZYWA 12 - 28.06.2015, ZIELONA GORA

.660
.669
.508
.600
471
,386
401
.386
371
.508
,235
128
,085
,088
.088
,043
.026
.060
.006
901
.906
.890
.852
,830
.920
.876
.795
.816
,698
728
.661
.643
.604
.648
.534

Str:

1



Nazwisko i imie

BANDUROWSKA AGNIESZKA
WOJCIK BARBARA
DROBKA ANNA
SLUSARCZYK EWA
KUZNIK SYLWIA

HARMAK KATARZYNA
SZYSZ MARTYNA

SIEDY ELZBIETA

SIEDY JADWIGA
MICHALEWSKA KATARZYNA
KOPEC KATARZYNA
BOROWIAK MALGORZATA
PLOTALA ALICJA
NAKOJSKA JOANNA
WIECLAW JULIA
WLODARCZYK ANNA MARIA
LIPKA ANNA

CHRUSTEK EWA
PELCZYNSKA JOANNA
BRATKO NATALIA
PIOTROWSKA MAGDALENA
GRUSZECKA JOANNA
WILCZYNSKA SYLWIA
LIGOCKA KAMILLA
PERZYNSKA KINGA
IGNACIUK JOANNA
WIKIERSKA PATRYCJA
SZARY BEATA

TUMINSKA PATRYCJA
DOLOWY NATALIA

WAZ JOANNA

CZYZ ALEKSANDRA
KUCHARSKA MALGORZATA
WROBEL MARZENA

KAWA ALICJA

WOJTAS RENATA

WOZOWCZYK-LESZKO ELZBIETA

KLAMECKA DOMINIKA
PUCZKO AGNIESZKA
CZYCZ EMILIA
GLOGOWSKA AGNIESZKA
KMITO ANNA

WALASIK KAROLINA
ROZPEDOWSKA OLA
WROBLEWSKA DOMINIKA
BABINSKA REGINA
KORNILUK IZABELA
STASZCZAK MALGORZATA
PIASECKA DARIA
KANDYBA ADRIANA

Organizator: Bractwo Biegaczy Zielona Géra

WYNIKI -

KTub/Miasto

KB SPOCENI NOWA SOL
7GZB.ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA

ZIELONA GORA

ZIELONA GORA
ESWINOUJSCIE.PL, SWIN
WROCLAW

KROMOL IN

POZNAN

ZIELONA GORA
NOWOSOLSKA GRUPA BIE
ZIELONA GORA
AKADEMIA ZDROWIA I U
ZIELONA GORO ZACZNIJ
RUNPLANET TEAM,ZIELO
DRUZYNA GAZETY,ZIELO
DRUZYNA GAZETY,ZIELO
7G7B,ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA

PARKRUN ZARY MIROST
DRUZYNA GAZETY,ZIELO
SZCZECIN

PRZYLEP

DSS,ZIELONA GORA
E-SWINOUJSCIE, SWINOU
BE3 CITYZEN_ POZNAN
DRUZYNA GAZETY ZIELO
DRUZYNA GAZETY ,ZIEL
ZIELONA ,ZIELONA GOR
@KTYWNI LUBUSKIEGO T
ZIELONA GORA

KROSNO ODRZANSKIE
NIEZRZESZONY,PSZCZEW
RUNNERS ZAGAN/BBL ZA
SZPROTAWA

DRUZYNA RADIA ZACHOD
7G7B, ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORO ZACZNIJ
GREEN TEM ZIELONA GO
DRUZYNA GAZETY,ZIELO
LUG TEAM,ZIELONA GOR
FIGHT CLUB WARRIORS
ZIELONA GORO ZACZNIJ
ZIELONA GORO ZACZNIJ
ZIELONA GORA
LEZYCA-ZIELONA GORA
LUBAN

NOWA SOL

DRUZYNA GAZETY ZIELO

12KM - OPEN K

Rok

1976
1979
1979
1978
1972
1979
1976
1990
1981
1981
1979
1977
1972
1962
1985
1983
1972
1968
1980
1989
1978
1965
1973
1977
1983
1979
1979
1982
1979
1986
1989
1980
1978
1980
1980
1973
1965
1981
1974
1950
1979
1981
1997
1983
1980
1952
1973
1986
1986
1980

3%
l4e
15e
40e
13e
41e

3e
16e
42e
43e
44e
45e
46e
47e
l4e
15e
48e
49e
50e
5le
17e

4e
52e
18e

le
53e
54e
16e
55e
56e

2e
19
17e
18e
57e

Kateg Brutto

Netto

= b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b e b b b e b b b e b e b s e e e e

= b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b e b e b b b b b b e b e b b e e b e

Pomiar czasu: www.super-sport.com.pl
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V CROSS ZIELONOGORSKI PARSZYWA 12 - 28.06.2015, ZIELONA GORA

,345
.323
,318
271
222
271
247
201
.103
,184
127
122
136
072
072
021
972
.014
,936

901

877

852

.836

825

719
725
767
.695

712

.693
,662
,669
,664
.647
.619

Str:

2



208
434

485
508
566
362
256
143

347
591
530
491
309
276
264
417

513
212

V CROSS ZIELONOGORSKI PARSZYWA 12 - 28.06.2015,
12KM - OPEN K

Nazwisko i imie

BOCZAR BEATA
WOINILOWICZ JOANNA
MACHINOWSKA MAGDALENA
WALCZAK KATARZYNA
BRYSZKOWSKA AGNIESZKA
MANDRYK EDYTA
IGNASZAK JOANNA
DUDZIK EWA

HOSA AGNIESZKA
KUCZYNSKA SYLWIA
NIEPOROWSKA BEATA
SURMA-ZAWADZKA URSZULA
ANDRZEJEWSKA LUCYNA
SKRZYDLEWSKA SYLWIA
KURYLO MAGDALENA
PANASEWICZ MALGORZATA
GABAS AURELIA

RADNA LIDIA
WOZNIAK-GERAK ANITA
NOWOSAD INETTA
PALCZYNSKA MARTA
HAJDUK DANUTA

KORYZMA MAGDALENA
LESKO ANNA

BARANIECKA OLGA

HYLA WIESEAWA
BORKOWSKA BEATA
ROZPEDOWSKA EWA
GOLKOWSKA SYLWIA
MAJEWSKA BARBARA

WYNIKI -

KTub/Miasto

GREEN TEAM ZIELONA G
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA

DRUZYNA GAZETY ZIELO
NOWOGROD BOBRZANSKI
ZGZB,ZIELONA GORA
SWIAT MARATONCZYKA K
LESNIOW WIELKI
WARSZAWA

ZIELONA GORA

DRUZYNA GAZETY,ZIELO
ZIELONA GORA

GAZETA WYBORCZA,ZIEL
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA

ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
SWIETOSZOW

ZIELONA GORA

LODZ

KMB,KROSNO ODRZANSKI
ZIELONA GORA

KROSNO ODRZANSKIE
GUBIN

DRUZYNA GAZETY ZIELO
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA

VIRTUS DACHY LUBIN,S

Rok

1965
1990
1983
1982
1979
1975
1974
1969
1973
1983
1963
1969
1967
1974
1983
1975
1978
1984
1983
1968
1990
1974
1980
1977
1981
1955
1976
1960
1972
1974

27e
63e
6de
65e
28e
20e
2%
66e
67e
68e

3e
69e

7e
30e
3le

Kateg Brutto

K2

2 b b b b b b b b b e b b b b b b b b b b b b e b e e

o b b b b b b b b b b 0 b b b b b b 0 b b b e b b o e

Netto

ZIELONA GORA

Km/H
43 9,509
03 9,594
21 9,555
39 9,518
29 9,414
22 9,428
36 9,399
50 9,371
52 9,367
30 9,290
37 9,276
43 9,264
50 9,133
34 9,049
29 9,059
37 9,043
25 8,953
11 8,869
09 8,872
12 8,867
38 8,820
21 8,638
43 8,600
54 8,582
:39 8,309
28 8,232
239 7,943
35 7,948
53 7,588
55 7,429

Organizator: Bractwo Biegaczy Zielona Géra
Pomiar czasu: www.super-sport.com.pl
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